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Document Title:
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Document Owner/Department:
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Contract No./Title: 2102824 / Rehabilitation of Northwest Interceptor — 8 Mile Road to Tireman
Date: 3/25/2022
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Approved:

Description
Mobiliation
Flow Control

Miscellaneous Site Work
Traffic Control

Shut Down Days

Deep Concrete Repair
Seal Infiltration with
Chemical Grout

Manhole Frame and Cover
Replacement

Remove Debris
Tuckpointing Deteriorated
Mortar

Deteriorated Brick Repairs
Remove Mineral Deposits
and Roots

Repair Rough Taps < 24"
Repair Rough Taps > 24"
and <48"

Repair Rough Taps > 48"
Open Joint Repair

Epoxy Crack Repair
Provisional Allowance

Tina Clinkscales

CPPO, CPPB

Qry

L

1150

12000

56
3500

450

3500
75

1300
2150

Unit of

Measure

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum
Days
SF

GAL

EA
Tons

SF
SF

SF
EA

Each
Each
LF
LF
NTE
Total

Digitally signed by Tina
Clinkscales CPPO, CPPB

Date: 2022.03.30 14:07:29 -04'00"

LGC Global, Inc.

Unit Price Total Cost
$ 305,007.00 $ 305,007.00
212,327.00 212,327.00
265,788.00 265,788.00
153,042.00 153,042.00
100.00 15,000.00
228.00 262,200.00
109.00 1,308,000.00
7,360.00 412,160.00
755.00 2,642,500.00
119.00 53,550.00
181.00 45,250.00
58.00 203,000.00
1,141.00 85,575.00
3,777.00 18,885.00
13,519.00 13,519.00
226.00 293,800.00
114.00 245,100.00

$ 400,000.00 $ 400,000.00

S 6,934,703.00

Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents (FOR)

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc.

Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost
S 400,000.00 S 400,000.00 $ 700,000.00 S 700,000.00
225,000.00 225,000.00 2,588,000.00 2,588,000.00
600,000.00 600,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00 400,000.00 400,000.00
2,500.00 375,000.00 5,250.00 787,500.00
235.00 270,250.00 720.00 828,000.00
90.00 1,080,000.00 175.00 2,100,000.00
17,500.00 980,000.00 22,220.00 1,244,320.00
825.00 2,887,500.00 900.00 3,150,000.00
85.00 38,250.00 198.00 89,100.00
175.00 43,750.00 450.00 112,500.00
50.00 175,000.00 55.00 192,500.00
2,000.00 150,000.00 1,350.00 101,250.00
3,000.00 15,000.00 2,050.00 10,250.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 5,220.00 5,220.00
250.00 325,000.00 590.00 767,000.00
95.00 204,250.00 230.00 494,500.00
S 400,000.00 $ 400,000.00 $ 400,000.00 $ 400,000.00
S 8,284,000.00 S 14,470,140.00

National Power Rodding Corp.

Unit Price
$625,000.00 S
850,000.00

125,000.00
100,000.00
8,800.00
400.00

110.00

45,000.00
1,300.00

300.00
750.00

150.00

3,500.00

7,500.00
12,500.00
500.00
500.00
$400,000.00 $

Total Cost
625,000.00
850,000.00

125,000.00
100,000.00
1,320,000.00
460,000.00

1,320,000.00

2,520,000.00
4,550,000.00

135,000.00
187,500.00

525,000.00
262,500.00

37,500.00
12,500.00
650,000.00
1,075,000.00
400,000.00

S 15,155,000.00
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